
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
Lecture/SDL 

TOPIC
PRACTICAL AETCOM

1 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 04.05.2022 Wed 2pm -4pm

Sexual Offences 

FM- 3.13, 3.14 

Integratio with OBG, 

Psychiatry (SGL)

2 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 05.05.2022 Thurs 12pm-1pm

Sexual Offences 

FM- 3.15 Integratio with 

OBG, Psychiatry (L)

3 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 12.05.2022 Thurs 12pm-1pm

AETCOM 3.2 

Forensic 

Medicine

4 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 18.05.2022 Wed 2pm - 4pm FM 14.10, DOAP

5 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 19.05.2022 Thurs 12pm-1pm

Sexual Offences 

FM- 3.16, 3.17 

Integratio with OBG, 

Psychiatry (L)

6 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 21.05.2022 Sat 2pm -4pm

AETCOM 3.2 

Forensic 

Medicine

7 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 26.05.2022 Thurs 12pm-1pm

AETCOM 3.2 

Forensic 

Medicine

8 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 28.05.2022 Sat 12pm-1pm

AETCOM 3.2 

Forensic 

Medicine
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1 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2020 10.05.2022 Tue 12pm - 1pm

Forensic Medicine Legal 

Procedure II, Courts FM- 

1.4 SDL

2 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2020 17.05.2022 Tue 12pm - 1pm

Forensic Medicine Legal 

Procedure III, FM- 

1.5,1.6 

(L)

3 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2020 31.05.2022 Tue 12pm - 1pm

Forensic Medicine

 Legal Procedure  FM- 

1.7,1.8 

(L)

2020 Batch


